Luttakara listi
JM - FM 3 Langgeil

Stad: Pals Hgll Fyrireikari Svimjisamband Fgroya
Hylur: 50m Stevnudagur: jul9, 2021 til jul 11, 2021
1 800m Fri Kvinnur
FAR 9:08.50 Var Erlingsdadttir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Bergen (NOR) 05.04.2019
FAR.JR 9:09.34 Var Erlingsddttir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Broenshoej (DEN) 15.04.2016
# ID Navn F@di Lio Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 56 VarE. Eidesgaard 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  9:14.27
2 15 Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson 2004 Svimjifelagid £gir FAR  9:47.81S
3 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 10:17.67S
4 19 Jonnaloensen 2005 Svimjifelagid Zgir FAR 10:33.15
5 59 Johanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 11:39.98S
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 1/42
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Luttakara listi
2 1500m Fri Menn

FAR 14:46.33 Eal Joensen 1990 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Shanghai (CHN) 31.07.2011
FAR.JR 15:51.66 Oli Mortensen 1996 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Amsterdam (NED) 12.12.2014
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 54 Johan Noénskard Dam 2002 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 16:08.89S
2 17 Heini M. Askham 2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 17:49.76
3 58 David Gislason 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 18:44.55
4 3 Frodi Hansen 2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 19:09.25
5 46 Teitur Winther 2005 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 19:18.18
6 20 Liggjas Joensen 2008 Svimijifelagid £gir FAR 20:34.36
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 2/42
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Luttakara listi

3  200m Bringu Kvinnur
FAR 2:42.03 SaraR. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Vagur (FAR) 25.05.2017
FAR.JR 2:42.03 SaraR. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Vagur (FAR) 25.05.2017

# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda

ar

1 62 Eydrid Mortensen 2003 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:51.54

2 15 Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson 2004 Svimijifelagid Agir FAR  2:54.67S

3 26 Roba Trygvadottir 2008 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR  3:00.00S

4 25 Sofia Toftegaard 2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  3:00.97

5 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  3:01.57S

6 6 Rebekka R6dinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  3:06.55S

7 65 Bjgrg Olavsdottir 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  3:12.83S

8 64 O0Oddva Sedea D. Nattestad 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  3:14.80S

9 18 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR  3:18.31

10 33 Elin Christiansen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR

04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 3/42
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Luttakara listi
4 200m Bringu Menn

FAR 2:21.71 PalJoensen 1990 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Bergen (NOR) 31.05.2015
FAR.JR 2:23.72 Roland Toftum 1998 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Laugardalslaug (ISL) 24.01.2016
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 37 Heini Hansen 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 2:49.62
2 13 KarlJoensen 2005 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR  2:51.99S
3 35 RuUniDahl 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 2:54.39
4 3 Frodi Hansen 2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  2:57.04S
5 66 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:57.62
6 52 Markus Bardarson Dahl 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  3:02.82
7 12 Jakup [ Jakupsstovu 2004 Svimijifelagid Flot FAR  3:11.27
8 40 RanilJacobsen 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
9 39 Jén Hofgaard 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 4/42
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5 100m Firvald Kvinnur

FAR

FAR.R
# ID
1 25
2 22
3 19
4 26
5 45
6 16
7 59

1:04.58 Poula Mohr
1:04.75 SaraR. Nysted
Navn

Sofia Toftegaard

Malan Jéhansddttir
Jonna Joensen

Rda Trygvadottir

Alisa Vestergard

Durita M. Askham
Jéhanna Katrina Jacobsen

Luttakara listi

1995 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag (F Barcelona (ESP)
2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Vagur (FAR)

Fgdi Lid

ar

2006 Svimjifelagid &gir
2004 Svimijifelagid Agir
2005 Svimjifelagid Agir
2008 Svimjifelagid £gir
2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2008 Svimijifelagid £gir
2007 Havnar Svimjifelag

Tj6o

FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Tilm. tid Stgda

1:08.66S
1:10.08
1:10.67
1:13.76
1:16.70
1:17.19
1:40.915S

28.07.2013
11.03.2016

04-07-2021 13:16.42

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya
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Luttakara listi
6 100m Firvald Menn

FAR 54.12 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Antwerp (BEL) 07.07.2012
FAR.JR 54.12 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Antwerp (BEL) 07.07.2012
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 54 Johan Noénskard Dam 2002 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:01.54
2 51 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:04.73
3 24 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR 1:05.83
4 38 Hans Jacob Hjelm 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  1:08.05
5 57 AkiEliassen 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:08.17
6 10 Lukas Bessason 2007 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR 1:09.53S
7 17 Heini M. Askham 2006 Svimjifelagid &gir FAR 1:09.79S
8 67 Ari Rasmussen Weihe 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  1:13.53
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 6/42
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Luttakara listi
7  4x100m Fri Mix

FAR 4:04.81 Svimjifelagid £gir Svimjifelagid £gir (FAR)  Vagur (FAR) 12.06.2021
FAR.JR 4:14.26  Svimjifelagid £gir Svimjifelagid £gir (FAR)  Vagur (FAR) 12.06.2021
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 28 Agir2 2000 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FAR
2 72 HsMix1 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
3 8 1FS 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR
4 73 HsMix2 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
5 27 Agirl 2000 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FAR
6 50 Susvim Mix 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 7/42
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Luttakara listi
8 200m Blandad Kvinnur

FAR 2:20.41 SaraR. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Laugardalslaug (ISL) 23.01.2016
FAR.JR 2:20.41 SaraR. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Laugardalslaug (ISL) 23.01.2016
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 62 Eydrid Mortensen 2003 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:33.35
2 19 lJonnaloensen 2005 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  2:40.54
3 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 2:42.55S
4 15 Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson 2004 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  2:43.47
5 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 2:45.445S
6 16 Durita M. Askham 2008 Svimijifelagid £gir FAR  2:56.38
7 64 0Oddva Sedea D. Nattestad 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:58.97S
8 59 Jbhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  3:17.97
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 8/42
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Luttakara listi
9 200m Blandad Menn

FAR 2:06.92 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN) 13.07.2012
FAR.JR 2:06.92 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN) 13.07.2012
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 17 Heini M. Askham 2006 Svimjifelagid &gir FAR 2:24.67S
2 24 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  2:31.66
3 35 RuUniDahl 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 2:33.17
4 51 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  2:33.61
5 3 Frédi Hansen 2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 2:36.31S
6 58 DAavid Gislason 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  2:41.64
7 12 Jakup [ Jakupsstovu 2004 Svimijifelagid Flot FAR 2:45.48
8 5 Bardur Olavsson 2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  2:46.87
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 9/42
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10 50m Rygg Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

FAR 29.54 Signhild Joensen 2000 Zgir Klaksvik (FAR) Glasgow (GBR) 04.08.2018
FAR.JR 29.59 Signhild Joensen 2000 Zgir Klaksvik (FAR) Broenshoej (DEN) 04.04.2017
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 21 Signhild Joensen 2000 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FAR 29.64
2 2 Jbéhanna Egholm 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 32.22S
3 19 lJonnaloensen 2005 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR 32.60
4 55 Ronja RS [ Dimun 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 33.58
5 33 Elin Christiansen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 34.33
6 65 Bjprg Olavsdottir 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 34.84
7 43 Bjgrk L Sgrensen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 35.35
8 25 Sofia Toftegaard 2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 35.72
9 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 36.49S
10 6 Rebekka R6dinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 36.53
11 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 36.80S
12 53 Dortea Dam 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 36.93
13 41 Bjarta | Lagabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 38.15
14 18 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Svimijifelagid Agir FAR 39.51
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 10/42
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Luttakara listi
11 50m Rygg Menn

FAR 26.34 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN) 10.07.2012
FAR.JR 26.34 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN) 10.07.2012
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 36 Bartal Debess 2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 29.75
2 10 Lukas Bessason 2007 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR 32.02
3 51 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 32.64
4 20 Liggjas Joensen 2008 Svimjifelagid £gir FAR 32.68
5 66 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 32.71
6 13 KarlJoensen 2005 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR 32.73
7 46 Teitur Winther 2005 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 34.43
8 63 Snorri Fridheim Mortensen 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 34.77
9 67 AriRasmussen Weihe 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 37.19
04-07-2021 13:16.42 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 11/42
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Luttakara listi
12 200m Fri Kvinnur

FAR 2:05.66 Sara R. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08.07.2016
FAR.JR 2:05.66 Sara R. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08.07.2016
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 45 Alisa Vestergard 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 2:14.07
2 2 Jbéhanna Egholm 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  2:18.49S
3 26 Roba Trygvadottir 2008 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR 2:19.96
4 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  2:22.63S
5 19 JonnalJoensen 2005 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FAR 2:22.89
6 43 Bjgrk L Sgrensen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  2:35.03
7 41 Bjartalilagabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 2:41.20
8 16 Durita M. Askham 2008 Svimjifelagid £gir FAR  2:41.92
9 53 Dortea Dam 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:42.37
10 32 SiljaBech 2008 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  2:46.48
11 59 Jbéhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:49.68
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 12/42
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13 200m Fri Menn

FAR
FAR.R
#

© 00 N O L1 B WN B

T S Y
o U W N L O

54
36
17
20
66
37
57

13

63
61
60
52
12
34

1:48.98 Pal Joensen

1:55.21
Navn

Johan Nénskard Dam
Bartal Debess

Heini M. Askham
Liggjas Joensen

Villiam Marius Samuelsen

Heini Hansen
Aki Eliassen
Frédi Hansen
Karl Joensen
Bardur Olavsson

Snorri Fridheim Mortensen

Silas Dam Lindberg
Oddvaldur Leivsson
Markus Bardarson Dahl
Jakup [ Jakupsstovu
Jéannes Clementsen

Magnus Jakupsson

Luttakara listi

Fooi
ar
2002
2002
2006
2008
2005
2003
2006
2008
2005
2008
2005
2008
2008
2005
2004
2007

1990 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Broenshoej (DEN)
1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN)

Lid

Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid &gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Tj6o

FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Tilm. tid Stgda

2:00.42
2:08.67
2:11.12
2:13.62
2:14.18
2:18.26
2:19.44S
2:19.65
2:20.11
2:20.70S
2:24.05
2:26.50S
2:32.06
2:33.86
2:35.48
2:50.93

23.03.2012
13.07.2012

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8
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Luttakara listi
14 4x100m Blandad Kvinnur

FAR 4:33.08 Agir Klaksvik /Agir Klaksvik (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 26.04.2019
FAR.JR 4:39.73 Havnar Svimjifelag Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 10.04.2021
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 69 HsKvinnur2 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  4:39.73
2 31 KAgir2 2000 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR
3 68 HsKvinnurl 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
4 47 11D Susvim Gentur 2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
5 30 Agirl 2000 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FAR
6 9 1FS 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimijifelag FAR
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 14/42
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Luttakara listi
15 4x100m Blandad Menn

FAR 4:11.85 Havnar Svimjifelag Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 08.06.2018
FAR.JR 4:20.14 Havnar Svimjifelag Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 03.07.2020
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 29 Agirl 2002 Svimjifelagid ZAgir FAR
2 71 HsMenn?2 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
3 70 HsMennl 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
4 49 Susvim Dreingir 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
5 48 Harrar Susvim 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 15/42
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16 400m Fri Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

FAR 4:22.79 SaraR. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07.07.2016
FAR.JR 4:22.79 SaraR. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07.07.2016

# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda

ar

1 56 VAarkE. Eidesgaard 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  4:35.39

2 62 Eydrid Mortensen 2003 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  4:49.84S

3 26 Roba Trygvadottir 2008 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR  4:53.37

4 15 Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson 2004 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  4:54.34

5 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  5:00.16S

6 2 Joéhanna Egholm 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimijifelag FAR  5:01.42S

7 6 Rebekka R6dinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  5:22.99

8 16 Durita M. Askham 2008 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  5:25.33

9 32 SiljaBech 2008 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  5:52.73
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 16/42
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Luttakara listi

17 400m Fri Menn

54 Johan Nénskard Dam
17 Heini M. Askham

FAR 3:46.84
FAR.JR
# ID Navn
1
2
3 20 LiggjasJoensen
4 57 AkiEliassen
5 3
6 46 Teitur Winther
7
8

Fré6i Hansen

5 Bardur Olavsson
61 Silas Dam Lindberg

Pal Joensen
3:59.67 Oli Mortensen

Fooi
ar

2002 Havnar Svimjifelag
2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir
2008 Svimjifelagid Agir

2006 Havnar Svimjifelag

2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2005 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2008 Havnar Svimjifelag

1990 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Broenshoej (DEN)

1996 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Dordrecht (NED)

Tj6o

FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Tilm. tid Stgda

4:14.04
4:30.33
4:43.12
4:45.95
4:46.01S
4:51.91
4:57.54S
5:17.65

22.03.2012
09.07.2014

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya
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18 50m Firvald Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

FAR 28.29  Astrid Foldarskard 1994 Svimjifelagid Flot (FAR)  Broenshoej (DEN) 30.03.2014
FAR.JR 28.44  Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Bergen (NOR) 14.04.2018
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 55 RonjaRé4{Dimun 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 30.34
2 25 Sofia Toftegaard 2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 31.11
3 45 Alisa Vestergard 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 31.43
4 19 JonnalJoensen 2005 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 31.64
5 22 Malan Jéhansdottir 2004 Svimijifelagid Agir FAR 31.72
6 33 Elin Christiansen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 32.26
7 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 34.12S
8 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 34.38S
9 16 Durita M. Askham 2008 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR 35.00
10 6 Rebekka R6dinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 35.13S
11 41 Bjarta | Ligabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 36.34
12 64 Oddva Sedea D. Nattestad 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 37.90
13 59 Jbéhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 40.19S
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 18/42

>
ATLANTIC
AIRWAYS



19 50m Firvald Menn

FAR
FAR.R
# ID
1 44
2 24
3 38
4 51
5 57
6 63
7 17
8 10
9 58
10 67
11 13
12 12
13 52
14 60

24.69 Magnus Jakupsson
24.69 Magnus Jakupsson

Navn

Réland Toftum
Martin V. Sivertsen
Hans Jacob Hjelm
Isak Brisenfeldt
Aki Eliassen

Snorri Fridheim Mortensen

Heini M. Askham
Lukas Bessason
David Gislason

Ari Rasmussen Weihe

Karl Joensen
Jakup [ Jakupsstovu

Markus Bardarson Dahl

Oddvaldur Leivsson

Luttakara listi

Fooi
ar
1998
2002
2003
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2008

1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Antwerp (BEL)
1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Antwerp (BEL)

Lid

Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Svimjifelagid Zgir

Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimijifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimijifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Tj6o

FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Tilm. tid Stgda

26.80
28.24
28.37
28.92
30.25
30.76
30.78
31.03
32.16
32.82
33.31
33.58
33.90S
38.96

04.07.2012
04.07.2012

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya
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20 100m Rygg Kvinnur

L

uttakara listi

FAR 1:03.01 Signhild Joensen 2000 Zgir Klaksvik (FAR) Bergen (NOR) 06.04.2019
FAR.JR 1:03.38 Signhild Joensen 2000 Zgir Klaksvik (FAR) Broenshoej (DEN) 03.04.2017
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 21 Signhild Joensen 2000 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FAR 1:03.54
2 2 Jbéhanna Egholm 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 1:09.45S
3 19 lJonnaloensen 2005 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR 1:10.71
4 33 Elin Christiansen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  1:13.88
5 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 1:16.69S
6 65 Bjprg Olavsdottir 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:16.91
7 6 Rebekka R6dinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 1:16.98S
8 53 Dortea Dam 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  1:17.78S
9 25 Sofia Toftegaard 2006 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR 1:18.24
10 43 Bjgrk L Sgrensen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 1:20.34
11 18 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR 1:24.83
12 59 Jéhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  1:33.60
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 20/42
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Luttakara listi
21 100m Rygg Menn

FAR 56.64 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN) 15.07.2012
FAR.JR 56.64 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN) 15.07.2012
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 36 Bartal Debess 2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 1:05.40
2 66 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:09.60
3 10 Lukas Bessason 2007 Svimijifelagid Flot FAR 1:10.38
4 20 Liggjas Joensen 2008 Svimjifelagid £gir FAR  1:10.48S
5 51 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:14.29
6 46 Teitur Winther 2005 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 1:14.68
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 21/42
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Luttakara listi
22 4x100m Blandad Mix

FAR 4:35.11 Suduroyar Svimjifelag Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Vagur (FAR) 13.06.2021
FAR.JR 4:56.65 Havnar Svimjifelag Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 13.06.2021
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 28 Agir2 2000 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FAR
2 72 HsMix1 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
3 50 Susvim Mix 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
4 74 SuSvim Mix2 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR LAT
5 27 Agirl 2000 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FAR
6 8 1FS 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimijifelag FAR
7 73 HsMix2 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 22/42
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Luttakara listi
23 100m Bringu Kvinnur

FAR 1:15.34  Asbjgrg Hjelm 1999 /gir Klaksvik (FAR) Baku (AZE) 26.06.2015
FAR.JR 1:15.34  Asbjgrg Hjelm 1999 /gir Klaksvik (FAR) Baku (AZE) 26.06.2015
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 62 Eydrid Mortensen 2003 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:18.99
2 25 Sofia Toftegaard 2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 1:21.54
3 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 1:23.61S
4 Rebekka Rédinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  1:23.62S
5 26 Roda Trygvaddttir 2008 Svimijifelagid Agir FAR 1:24.15
6 22 MalanJéhansdottir 2004 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 1:25.31
7 33 Elin Christiansen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 1:29.51
8 65 Bjgrg Olavsdottir 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  1:29.90S
9 18 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR 1:32.97
10 53 Dortea Dam 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:34.02
11 64 O0Oddva Sedea D. Nattestad 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:35.05
12 1 Lea Petersen 2009 Svimjifelagid Reysti FAR  1:46.30S
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 23/42
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24 100m Bringu Menn

FAR
FAR.R
# ID

39
40
35
37
58
52

13
12

© 00 N O L1 B WN B

1:05.35 Roéland Toftum

1:06.14 Rokur Trygvason

Navn

Jén Hofgaard

Rani Jacobsen

Runi Dahl

Heini Hansen

David Gislason

Markus Bardarson Dahl
Frodi Hansen

Karl Joensen

Jakup [ Jakupsstovu

Luttakara listi

Fooi
ar
1992
2001
2004
2003
2005
2005
2008
2005
2004

Lid

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimijifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot

1998 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Broenshoej (DEN)
2000 Svimjifelagid Reysti (FAR) Bergen (NOR)

Tj6o

FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Tilm. tid Stgda

1:10.67
1:16.53
1:18.11
1:20.45
1:20.72S
1:21.82
1:21.92S
1:23.96
1:27.40

04.04.2017
13.04.2018

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya
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25 100m Fri Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

FAR 58.12 Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 24.02.2018
FAR.JR 58.12 Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 24.02.2018
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 45 Alisa Vestergard 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 59.58
2 55 RonjaRé i Dimun 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 59.62S
3 2 Jbéhanna Egholm 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 1:02.73S
4 26 Roa Trygvadattir 2008 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  1:04.26
5 19 JonnalJoensen 2005 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FAR 1:05.78
6 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 1:07.20S
7 43 Bjgrk L Sgrensen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 1:08.63
8 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  1:08.68S
9 16 Durita M. Askham 2008 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR 1:11.22
10 53 Dortea Dam 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 1:11.34
11 41 Bjarta | Ligabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 1:13.02
12 59 Jbhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  1:15.29
13 32 Silja Bech 2008 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 1:17.71
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 25/42
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Luttakara listi

26 100m Fri Menn

FAR
FAR.R
#

© 00 N O L1 B WN B

N NNNRRRRRRR R R R
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ID

54
36
24
66
17
13
63
20
51
35
10
37
38
11
52
67
46
12
61
23

34
60

51.91 Magnus Jakupsson
51.91 Magnus Jakupsson
Navn Fooi
ar
Johan Nénskaré Dam 2002
Bartal Debess 2002
Martin V. Sivertsen 2002
Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005
Heini M. Askham 2006
Karl Joensen 2005
Snorri Fridheim Mortensen 2005
Liggjas Joensen 2008
Isak Brisenfeldt 2006
Runi Dahl 2004
Lukas Bessason 2007
Heini Hansen 2003
Hans Jacob Hjelm 2003
Otto Jacobsen 1999
Markus Bardarson Dahl 2005
Ari Rasmussen Weihe 2005
Teitur Winther 2005
Jakup [ Jakupsstovu 2004
Silas Dam Lindberg 2008
Hanus Lydersen 2006
Bardur Olavsson 2008
Jéannes Clementsen 2007
Oddvaldur Leivsson 2008

1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN)
1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN)

Lid

Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Agir
Svimjifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Tj6d

FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Tilm. tid Stgda

56.17
56.38
59.03
59.27
59.56
1:00.82
1:00.98
1:01.24
1:01.63
1:01.72
1:01.82
1:01.98
1:02.73
1:04.23
1:05.585S
1:05.81
1:06.11
1:07.02
1:09.25
1:09.40
1:09.83
1:09.84
1:14.00

10.07.2012
10.07.2012

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya
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Luttakara listi
27 400m Blandad Kvinnur

FAR 4:59.73 SaraR. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
FAR.JR 4:59.73 SaraR. Nysted 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 15 Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson 2004 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR  5:29.82S
2 19 lJonnaloensen 2005 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  5:36.78
3 6 Rebekka Rodinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  5:45.99S
4 59 Jbéhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 27/42
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28 400m Blandad Menn

FAR 4:30.17 Alvi Hjelm
FAR.JR 4:41.42  Oli Mortensen
# ID Navn

1 54 Johan Nénskard Dam
2 3 Frédi Hansen
3 35 RuUniDahl

Luttakara listi

15.04.2016
14.12.2014

1996 Agir Klaksvik (FAR)
1996 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR)

Broenshoej (DEN)
Amsterdam (NED)

Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar

2002 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  4:48.39S

2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  5:28.13S

2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  5:37.58

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 28/42
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Luttakara listi
29 4x200m Fri Kvinnur

FAR 8:55.15  /gir Klaksvik /Agir Klaksvik (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 12.03.2016
FAR.JR 8:55.15 /gir Klaksvik /Agir Klaksvik (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 12.03.2016
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 30 Agirl 2000 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FAR
2 9 1FS 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR
3 68 HsKvinnurl 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
4 47 11D Susvim Gentur 2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
5 69 HsKvinnur2 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
6 31 Agir2 2000 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 29/42
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Luttakara listi

30 4x200m Fri Menn

FAR
FAR.R
#

Ul WN

29
48
70
71
14
49

8:01.67 Havnar Svimjifelag

Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR)

8:38.50 Havnar Svimjifelag Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR)
Navn F@di Lio
ar
Agir 1 2002 Svimjifelagid ZAgir
Harrar Susvim 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Hs Menn 1 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
Hs Menn 2 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
Flot 1999 Svimijifelagid Flot

Susvim Dreingir

1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Vagur (FAR)
Vagur (FAR)

Tj6o

FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Tilm. tid Stgda

26.04.2019
04.07.2020

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya
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31 1500m Fri Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

FAR 17:25.28 Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Broenshoej (DEN) 13.04.2016
FAR.JR 17:25.28 Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Broenshoej (DEN) 13.04.2016
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 56 VAarkE. Eidesgaard 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 17:28.07
15 Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson 2004 Svimijifelagid Agir FAR 19:24.43S
3 59 Joéhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya
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Luttakara listi

32 800m Fri Menn

54 Johan Nénskard Dam
17 Heini M. Askham

FAR 7:45.55
FAR.JR 8:13.75
# ID Navn
1
2
3 3 Frodi Hansen
4 58 David Gislason
5 5
6 46 Teitur Winther
7 20 Liggjas Joensen
8

61 Silas Dam Lindberg

Bardur Olavsson

Pal Joensen
Oli Mortensen

Fooi
ar

2002 Havnar Svimjifelag
2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir
2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2005 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2008 Svimijifelagid &gir
2008 Havnar Svimjifelag

1990 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Shanghai (CHN)
1996 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR)

Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA)

26.07.2011
12.06.2014

Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda

FAR  8:33.96S

FAR  9:28.73
FAR  9:41.89S
FAR  9:53.64
FAR  9:57.76S
FAR 10:13.62
FAR 10:13.84

FAR 11:05.48 LAT

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8

Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya
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33 200m Firvald Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

FAR 2:27.37 Var Erlingsdéttir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 28.04.2019
FAR.JR 2:28.40 Jana Bjartalid Thomsen 2000 Zgir Klaksvik (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 04.03.2017
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 22 Malan Jéhansdéttir 2004 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FAR 2:34.18
19 JonnaJoensen 2005 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR  2:36.74
3 26 Roba Trygvadottir 2008 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR  2:48.89S

04-07-2021 13:16.43

Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8
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Luttakara listi
34 200m Firvald Menn

FAR 2:06.05 (:)Ii Mortensen 1996 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 13.03.2016
FAR.JR 2:11.04 Oli Mortensen 1996 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Barcelona (ESP) 14.06.2014
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 54 Johan Noénskard Dam 2002 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:16.11S
2 57 AkiEliassen 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  2:30.12
3 5 Bardur Olavsson 2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 2:34.37S
4 38 Hans Jacob Hjelm 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  3:00.66
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 34/42
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35 50m Fri Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

FAR 26.52 Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Bergen (NOR) 15.04.2018
FAR.JR 26.52 Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Bergen (NOR) 15.04.2018
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 45 Alisa Vestergard 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 27.67
2 55 RonjaRé i Dimun 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 28.07
3 2 Jbéhanna Egholm 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 28.68S
4 19 JonnalJoensen 2005 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 29.10
5 43 Bjgrk L Sgrensen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 30.11
6 22 MalanJéhansdottir 2004 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 30.20
7 26 Roba Trygvadottir 2008 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR 30.27
8 25 Sofia Toftegaard 2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 30.87
9 6 Rebekka Rédinsdéttir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 30.895S
10 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 31.22S
11 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 31.38S
12 53 Dortea Dam 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 31.64
13 64 0Oddva Sedea D. Nattestad 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 31.99
14 16 Durita M. Askham 2008 Svimijifelagid Agir FAR 32.59
15 41 Bjarta Il Ligabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 32.73
16 1 Lea Petersen 2009 Svimijifelagid Reysti FAR 33.79S
17 59 Jbéhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 33.81
18 18 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Svimjifelagid &gir FAR 35.22
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 35/42
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Luttakara listi

36 50m Fri Menn

FAR 23.48 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN) 13.07.2012
FAR.JR 23.48 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Esbjerg (DEN) 13.07.2012
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 36 Bartal Debess 2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 25.57
2 24 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 26.15
3 66 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 27.01
4 17 Heini M. Askham 2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 27.06
5 10 Lukas Bessason 2007 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR 27.44
6 11 OttoJacobsen 1999 Svimijifelagid Flot FAR 27.96
7 63 Snorri Fridheim Mortensen 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 28.11
8 35 RUni Dahl 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 28.11
9 13 KarlJoensen 2005 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR 28.12
10 51 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 28.29
11 67 AriRasmussen Weihe 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 28.31
12 38 HansJacob Hjelm 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 28.57
13 57 AkiEliassen 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 28.60
14 20 Liggjas Joensen 2008 Svimijifelagid Agir FAR 28.61
15 37 Heini Hansen 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 28.91
16 23 Hanus Lydersen 2006 Svimjifelagid &gir FAR 29.75
17 3 Frodi Hansen 2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 29.91S
18 52 Markus Bardarson Dahl 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 30.08
19 12 Jakup i Jakupsstovu 2004 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR 30.64
20 34 Joannes Clementsen 2007 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 30.85
04-07-2021 13:16.43 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.8 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 36/42
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37 200m Rygg Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

FAR 2:14.01 Signhild Joensen 2000 Zgir Klaksvik (FAR) Broenshoej (DEN) 05.04.2017
FAR.JR 2:14.01 Signhild Joensen 2000 Zgir Klaksvik (FAR) Broenshoej (DEN) 05.04.2017

# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda

ar

1 21 Signhild Joensen 2000 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FAR 2:18.50

2 62 Eydrid Mortensen 2003 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  2:32.95

3 19 lJonnaloensen 2005 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR 2:35.11

4 2 Joéhanna Egholm 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  2:37.81S

5 65 Bjgrg Olavsdéttir 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:38.51S

6 6 Rebekka R6dinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR  2:44.90S

7 53 Dortea Dam 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:50.72

8 41 BjartalLagabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  2:58.76

9 33 Elin Christiansen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
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Luttakara listi
38 200m Rygg Menn

FAR 2:04.12 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Antwerp (BEL) 06.07.2012
FAR.JR 2:04.12 Magnus Jakupsson 1994 Havnar Svimjifelag (DEN) Antwerp (BEL) 06.07.2012
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 66 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 2:25.95S
2 36 Bartal Debess 2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR  2:27.88
3 20 Liggjas Joensen 2008 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR 2:32.06
4 51 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  2:34.74
5 46 Teitur Winther 2005 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 2:39.50
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39 50m Bringu Kvinnur

L

uttakara listi

FAR 34.45 Asbjgrg Hjelm 1999 Agir Klaksvik (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 27.05.2017
FAR.JR 34.61 Asbjgrg Hjelm 1999 Agir Klaksvik (FAR) Laugardalslaug (ISL) 17.01.2015
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 55 RonjaRé4{Dimun 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 35.48
2 25 Sofia Toftegaard 2006 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 37.25
3 62 Eydrid Mortensen 2003 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 37.35
4 22 Malan Jéhansdéttir 2004 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 38.27
5 6 Rebekka Rédinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 38.96
6 7 Birita Vesturtun 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 39.11S
7 42 Lea Midjord 2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 40.84
8 26 Roa Trygvadottir 2008 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 40.90
9 33 Elin Christiansen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 41.38
10 64 Oddva Sedea D. Nattestad 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 41.68S
11 65 Bjgrg Olavsdottir 2004 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 42.16
12 18 Ragnhild Jacobsen 2008 Svimijifelagid Zgir FAR 43.16
13 4 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 43.49
14 41 Bjarta | Lagabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 43.70
15 1 Lea Petersen 2009 Svimjifelagid Reysti FAR 45.96S
16 59 Jbéhanna Katrina Jacobsen 2007 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 51.78
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Luttakara listi
40 50m Bringu Menn

FAR 29.43 Roland Toftum 1998 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Broenshoej (DEN) 05.04.2017
FAR.JR 29.81 Roland Toftum 1998 Suduroyar Svimjifelag (FA Broenshoej (DEN) 17.04.2016
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 44 Réland Toftum 1998 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 30.36
2 39 Joén Hofgaard 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 31.30
3 40 Ranilacobsen 2001 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 33.55
4 37 Heini Hansen 2003 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 34.83
5 24 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FAR 34.83
6 35 RuniDahl 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 35.10
7 17 Heini M. Askham 2006 Svimjifelagid &gir FAR 36.55
8 52 Markus Bardarson Dahl 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 36.79
9 10 Lukas Bessason 2007 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR 37.27S
10 3 Frédi Hansen 2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 37.39S
11 13 Karl Joensen 2005 Svimjifelagid Flot FAR 37.89
12 58 David Gislason 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 38.95
13 12 Jakup [ Jakupsstovu 2004 Svimijifelagid Flot FAR 39.82
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Luttakara listi
41 4x100m Fri Kvinnur

FAR 4:03.56 Agir Klaksvik /Agir Klaksvik (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 27.05.2017
FAR.JR 4:06.78 /Agir Klaksvik /Agir Klaksvik (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 13.03.2016
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 69 HsKvinnur2 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  4:50.27
2 9 1FS 1996 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR
3 31 Agir2 2000 Svimjifelagid &gir FAR
4 68 HsKvinnur1 2006 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
5 30 Agirl 2000 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FAR
6 47 1 LD Susvim Gentur 2002 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
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Luttakara listi
42 4x100m Fri Menn

FAR 3:40.31 Havnar Svimjifelag Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 28.04.2019
FAR.JR 3:48.83 Havnar Svimjifelag Havnar Svimjifelag (FAR) Vagur (FAR) 05.07.2020
# ID Navn Fodi Lid Tj6d  Tilm. tid Stgda
ar
1 70 HsMennl 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
2 71 HsMenn?2 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR
3 49 Susvim Dreingir 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
4 14 Flot 1999 Svimijifelagid Flot FAR
5 48 Harrar Susvim 1992 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR
6 29 Agirl 2002 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR
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